
Account No: Invoice No: WDCMH1904695554

Invoice Date: Billing Period

Tariff Plan:

04/08/2019

01/07/2019 to 31/07/2019

1025662093

Bill Mail Service

TELEPHONE NO AMOUNT PAYABLE

905.00

DUE DATE

27-08-2019

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

Ms. PRINCIPAL S T CO EDU 
SOCIETY LTD SCIENCE SR 
COLLEGE
. VIKAS HIGHSCHOOL DONDAICHA 
ROAD .
SHAHADA-SHAHADA MH IN
SHAHADA-SHAHADA
425409425409
India

02565297038

Deposit Amount: 777.00

PAY NOW

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

PREVIOUS BALANCE

900.14

PAYMENT RECEIVED

901.00

ADJUSTMENTS

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

905.06

TOTAL DUE

904.20

AMOUNT PAYABLE

905.00R R R R R R

R

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,

SUMMARY CHARGES

click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Recurring Charges 777.00

One Time Charges 0.00

Usage Charges 0.00

Miscellaneous Charges

Discount -10.00

Adjustments 0.00

Tax 138.06

Total Current Charges 905.06

Current Charges Amount

0.00

R

    Tax Details

Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value
CGST 9.00% 69.03 767.00
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 69.03 767.00

Accounts Officer (TR)

Tax Invoice

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, DHULIA.
This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

WDCMH1904695554

04/08/2019

1025662093

27-08-2019

905.00

For Bank use only

02565297038

R
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USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS)

Customer GSTIN:  

Scan QR Code for making Bill 
Payment through Internet

Amount in words: Nine Hundred Five Rupees and Zero Paisa Only
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FIBRO 500GB/MONTH PLAN

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=02565297038|1025662093|WDCMH1904695554|CDR|905.00|MH|NA|NA|
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Account No:1025662093 | Invoice No:WDCMH1904695554| Invoice date:04/08/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS  BILL <Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from BSNL mobile and           
      for  Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334.
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
      telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l  Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNl CSC

l GST Registration Number :27AABCB5576G1ZL l PAN Number:AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code:9984 l CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Supplier's Address: O/o CGM, MH Circle, 6Th Floor, B Wing, 
Admn Bldg,Juhu Danda Complex, Juhu Tara Road Santacruz West, 
Mumbai-54, Maharashtra
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DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Account No:1025662093 | Invoice No:WDCMH1904695554| Invoice date:04/08/2019

r  138.06

r  777.00

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

Recurring charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Usage Charges

Adjustments

Tax

Payment Details

Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs.)

Payments 27/07/19 901.00

Account level Discount

Discount Type Period Discounts(Rs.)

GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01/07/19 to 31/07/19 -10.00

Plan FTTH_ONT_TYPE_A
Phone No :02565-297038

Plan FIBRO 500GB/MONTH PLAN
Phone No :pr2565297038_wid

Recurring Charges

Product Plan Period Charges(Rs.)
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9

984
Fibro 600GB/Month CUL 01/07/19 to 31/07/19 777.00

Total Recurring Charges 777.00

Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges(Rs.)

BSNL Broadband 110157410 30599:16:50 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00
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8/11/2019 Broadband Internet Service on FTTH
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Home Faq About Us

BSNL Landline

NGN Based
VAS(WINGS)

Wi-Fi

Landline Broadband

Bharat Fiber(FTTH)
Broadband

Wi-Max Broadband

Other Main Services

Home - Services - Broadband - Broadband Internet service on Bharat Fiber (FTTH)

BSNL Broadband Home | FAQ | Download Form | Register Online | Check Usage

Broadband Internet Service on Bharat Fiber (FTTH)

Tariff of Broadband Internet Service on Bharat Fiber (FTTH) 
One time charges for Bharat Fiber (FTTH) Services 

S.
No. Particulars Tariff in Rupees

1. Activation/Installation
charges

Facility
Installation
Charges (in

Rs.)

Installation Charges under
Annual/Higher Payment option (in

Rs.)

NPC with only Broadband 250/- NIL

NPC with only Voice service 250/- NIL

NPC with Combo plan having voice
and broadband 250/- NIL

Provisioning of Broadband service
over the existing voice service 250/- NIL

2. ONT Security Deposit
* 500.00 (Refundable)

3(A) ONT Charges (When taken on Rent) in Rs.

 i) ONT Charges per
month 90.00

 ii) ONT Charges per
annum 1080.00

3(B) ONT along with ADSL
WiFi Modem charges  

 i) Rental per month 200.00

 ii) Security deposit
charges (refundable) 1500.00

4. Outright Purchase of ONT MRP. Charges in Rs. (Inclusive of GST & warranty/AMC upto 5 years ) ## 

  a. ONT Configuration-A
Type Rs. 11999.99

  b. ONT Configuration-B
Type Rs.14500

* Security Deposit: A refundable Security Deposit is to be taken for the ONT Type A or Type B which is to be
refunded on return of the ONT in working condition. 
## Customers can use their own purchased ONT from market, subject to interoperability with BSNL OLT 

Broadband plans on Bharat Fiber (FTTH) (Recurring charges): 

A. For All Broadband Plans 

Any DSL Broadband plan (including combo plan) with FMC Rs. 500 and above is also applicable on Bharat
Fiber (FTTH)  . 
Voice only facility over Bharat Fiber (FTTH) is available on any Landline connection subject to minimum FMC
commitment of Rs. 195/- and above.

B.  Click here for  DSL Broadband Plans available on Bharat Fiber (FTTH) 

C. Exclusive Broadband Plans for Bharat Fiber (FTTH) 

(i) Bundled 'Super Star 300 plan'  Click here for details 

  (ii) Fibre Broadband Unlimited Plans 
 

S.N.
 

Particulars
 

500 GB
CUL ^

 

600 GB
CUL

 

750 GB
Plan

 

40 GB
Plan

 

55 GB
CUL

 

80 GB
Plan

 

120 GB
Plan

 

170 GB Plan
 

 A+ A- A

https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/index.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/faq/faq.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/about_us/index.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/bsnl_h/index.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/bsnl_h/index.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/index.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/services/index.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/services/broadband/index.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/services/broadband/dataone.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/faq/faq.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/about_us/forms/index.html
https://selfcare.bsnl.co.in/tungsten/UI/facelets/udaanRegistrationPageBeforeLogin.xhtml
http://www.dataone.in/
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/services/broadband/new_BB_postpaid.html
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/services/broadband/super_star_300.html
javascript:window.print()


8/11/2019 Broadband Internet Service on FTTH

https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/services/broadband/bb_ftth.html 2/3

About Us Services Directory Services My Account Contact Us

upto 50
Mbps till
600 GB,
upto 2
Mbps

beyond 

upto 100
Mbps till
750 GB,
Upto 2
Mbps

beyond

upto 100
Mbps till

40GB/day,
Upto 2
Mbps

beyond

upto 100
Mbps till

55GB/day,
upto 4
Mbps

beyond 

upto 100
Mbps till

80GB/day,
Upto 6
Mbps

beyond

upto 100
Mbps till

120GB/day,
Upto 8 Mbps

beyond

upto 100 Mbps til
170GB/day, Upto 1

Mbps beyond

2 Applicability

All new
users in
all circles
(except
A&N)

All Users in all circles (except
A&N)

All Users in all circles
(except A&N,
Maharashtra)

All Users in
all circles

(except A&N,
Gujarat,

Maharashtra)

All Users in all
circles (except A&N
Gujarat,Maharashtr

& MP)

3 Fixed Monthly
charges (Rs) 777 ^^ 849 1277 2499 4499 5999 9999 16999

4 Annual payment
option (Rs) NA 8490 12770

As per
prevailing
cashback
scheme 

44990 59990 99990 169990

5
Two Years
payment option
(Rs) 

NA 16131 24263 NA 85481 113981 189981 322981

6
Three Years
payment option
(Rs) 

NA 23772 35756 NA 125972 167972 279972 475972

7
Download/Upload
limit (MB/GB)
per-month 

Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

8
Free E mail
IDs/Space (per
E-mail ID)

1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB 1/1GB

9 Static IP address
(on request) NA NA

One @
Rs. 2000

p.a.
additional

One @ Rs.
1800 p.a.
additional

One Free One Free One Free One Free

10 Security deposit
(Rs.)**

One
Month
Charge

One
month
FMC

One
month
FMC

One
month
FMC

One
month
FMC

One
month
FMC

One month
FMC One month FMC

11 Minimum hire
period

One
month

One
month

One
month

One
month

One
month

One
month One month One month

12
Telephone Fixed
Monthly charges
(in Rs.) 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

13 Free calls and
Additional facility

24 Hrs. unlimited free calling on any network in India 
14

MCU
charges
/pulse
(in Rs.)

(To
BSNL
N/W
after
free

calls) 

(To
other
N/W) 

** Under above Bharat Fiber (FTTH) plan,No security deposit for landline shall be levied.
^ Plan is promotional and available for 90 days.
^^ For First six month, after six months, plan shall be converted to '600 GB CUL' plan.

a) Centrex Facilty on Bharat Fiber (FTTH) :  

Size of Centrex Fixed Monthly Charges for Centrex facility per connection (Rs)

<=50 50/-

>50 Nil

 All intra-centrex calls are free 

b) Rent free incoming connections  for Centrex group on Bharat Fiber (FTTH) to Corporate Customers
/Multistory complex /Housing societies etc. may be provided for the use of Incoming calls and making calls
within Centrex numbers only i.e. no outgoing calls out of Centrex subject to Fulfillment of following conditions : 

Size of Centrex Rent Free incoming Connection

15-25 01

26-50 02

51-100 03

For every additional 100 Connections additional Connection in addition to above

E. Provision of 2 Mbps and above Leased Lines on Bharat Fiber (FTTH) , in areas which are non-feasible on UG
Cable and feasible on Bharat Fiber (FTTH) 
F. Tariff for VPN over Bharat Fiber (FTTH).

1 Bandwidth
(Download
Speed) 

upto  50
Mbps till
500 GB,
upto 2
Mbps
beyond
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